OP \$65.00 4865824

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM699935

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2021

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hi-Tech Metals, Inc.		12/14/2021	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mayday Manufacturing Co.	
Street Address:	3100 Jim Christal Rd.	
City:	Denton	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76207	
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4865824	HI-TECH METAL FINISHING
Registration Number:	4861332	HI-TECH METAL FINISHING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3129843150

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-984-3100

Email: trademarks@bfkn.com

Correspondent Name: Scott J. Slavick

Address Line 1: 200 West Madison Street, Suite 3900

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott J. Slavick
SIGNATURE:	/Scott J. Slavick/
DATE SIGNED:	01/04/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=MAYDAY MANUFACTURING CO - TX - Merger Filing - Domestic - 322648-5-0#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007551 FRAME: 0278



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument merging

HI-TECH METALS, INC. Domestic For-Profit Corporation [File Number: 112384700]

Into

MAYDAY MANUFACTURING CO.
Domestic For-Profit Corporation
[File Number: 22957400]

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by the virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the merger on the date shown below.

Dated: 12/14/2021

Effective: 12/31/2021



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at https://www.sos.texas.gov/

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: Elizabeth "Annie" Denton

RECORDED: 01/05/2022

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10343 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services

TRADEMARK REEL: 007551 FRAME: 0279